1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1992-1993

1993-1994

1994-1995

1995-1996

1996-1997

1997-1998

1998-1999

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002-2003

2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

OEA Future Educator Scholarship

C.P. Mickelson, former superintendent of the Owatonna Schools, was a strong supporter of
education. Upon Superintendent Mickelson’s passing, OEA President Dudley Otto and Dale Timm
organized donated memorials to begin a scholarship fund for OHS graduates majoring in education.
The Mickelsons and other families supported this scholarship financially for some time. In recent

years, the OEA has taken over all aspects of the scholarship., and proudly continues to provide
scholarships for students pursuing careers in education.

Kelly Bain
Susan Thorager
Amity Freundl
Katy Urness
Jennifer Kuchenbecker
Trina Runner
Micah Bloom
Jennifer Solland
Jennifer Iverson (Koziolek)
Kim Gedde
Brooke Bemmels
Matt Skala
Dara Krause

Ben Nakagaki

Katie Schrom

Annie Nakagaki

Elizabeth Reineke

Emily Berg

Lauren Henrikson
(Gendron)

2006-2007

2007-2008

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-201M

20M-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014

2014-2015

2015-2016

2016-2017

2017-2018

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

2024-2025

Paulina Collins

Amy Kubat (Lageson_
Ellen Heydon
Megan McDonald
Christine Robbins
Jessica Turnlund (Heins)
Ashley Anderson
Lisa Nguyen
Karin Anderson
Maya Rhodes

Mariah Dant

Brandon Guenther & Alexia
Kunkel

Delaney Levy

Camryn Miller & Matt
Williams

Kathryn Ihrke
& Cheryl Smith

Dakota Kath & Savannah
Smith

Emily Jacobs & Lauren
Waypa

Kali Clauson & Elizabeth
Radel

Ellery Blacker & Carley
DeWitz




