

OEA Future Educator Scholarship

C.P. Mickelson, former superintendent of the Owatonna Schools, was a strong supporter of education. Upon Superintendent Mickelson's passing, OEA President Dudley Otto and Dale Timm organized donated memorials to begin a scholarship fund for OHS graduates majoring in education. The Mickelsons and other families supported this scholarship financially for some time. In recent years, the OEA has taken over all aspects of the scholarship., and proudly continues to provide scholarships for students pursuing careers in education.

1987-1988	Kelly Bain		2006-2007	Paulina Collins
1988-1989	Susan Thorager		2007-2008	Amy Kubat (Lageson_
1989-1990	Amity Freundl		2008-2009	Ellen Heydon
1990-1991	Katy Urness		2009-2010	Megan McDonald
1991-1992	Jennifer Kuchenbecker		2010-2011	Christine Robbins
1992-1993	Trina Runner		2011-2012	Jessica Turnlund (Heins)
1993-1994	Micah Bloom		2012-2013	Ashley Anderson
1994-1995	Jennifer Solland		2013-2014	Lisa Nguyen
1995-1996	Jennifer Iverson (Koziolk)		2014-2015	Karin Anderson
1996-1997	Kim Gedde		2015-2016	Maya Rhodes
1997-1998	Brooke Bemmels		2016-2017	Mariah Dant
1998-1999	Matt Skala		2017-2018	Brandon Guenther & Alexia Kunkel
1999-2000	Dara Krause		2018-2019	Delaney Levy
2000-2001	Ben Nakagaki		2019-2020	Camryn Miller & Matt Williams
2001-2002	Katie Schrom		2020-2021	Kathryn Ihrke & Cheryl Smith
2002-2003	Annie Nakagaki		2021-2022	Dakota Kath & Savannah Smith
2003-2004	Elizabeth Reineke		2022-2023	Emily Jacobs & Lauren Waypa
2004-2005	Emily Berg		2023-2024	Kali Clauson & Elizabeth Radel
2005-2006	Lauren Henrikson (Gendron)		2024-2025	Ellery Blacker & Carley DeWitz